CHINA CHANGES
FACE

- The Road from
Revolution 1949-1989

JOHN GITTINGS~

Oxford New York
OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS



e —————m ey <=t

CONTENTS

List of Illustrations

Chronological Guide

1. After the Revolution: The two roads

. Search for Socialism: From Liberation to Utopia
. Leadership from Above: Maoism, centralism, and

intrigue

. The Rebel Alternative: From 1919 to the Red Guards
. Second Cultural Revolution: The abortive Great

Debate

. Economics in Command: The modernization

of China

. Peasant China Transformed: The rise of rural

enterprise

8. The Growth of Dissent: Poets and democracy

11.

I2.

. The Party Under Pressure: Reform and reaction
10.

The Scholars Speak Qut: Humanism or Bourgeois
Liberalism?

The Door Opens Wide: China and the world
economy

China’s New Face: The end of ideology

Epilogue: The Beijing massacre
Notes

Select Bibliography

Glossary and Index of Names

General Index

43
61

82
104

127
150

201

223
240
260
293
307
3II
316



