CHINA CHANGES FACE

The Road from Revolution 1949–1989

JOHN GITTINGS

Oxford New York OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS

CONTENTS

List of Illustrations	viii
Chronological Guide	x
1. After the Revolution: The two roads	3
2. Search for Socialism: From Liberation to Utopia	17
3. Leadership from Above: Maoism, centralism, and intrigue	43
4. The Rebel Alternative: From 1919 to the Red Guards	61
5. Second Cultural Revolution: The abortive Great Debate	82
6. Economics in Command: The modernization of China	104
7. Peasant China Transformed: The rise of rural enterprise	127
8. The Growth of Dissent: Poets and democracy	150
9. The Party Under Pressure: Reform and reaction	176
10. The Scholars Speak Out: Humanism or Bourgeois Liberalism?	201
11. The Door Opens Wide: China and the world	
economy	223
12. China's New Face: The end of ideology	240
Epilogue: The Beijing massacré	260
Notes	293
Select Bibliography	307
Glossary and Index of Names	311
General Index	316